
-1- 

The Course of Developmental Biology and Regenerative Medicine 
Special Lecture "Tokuron" on Developmental Biology and Regenerative Medicine I 
 

 
4th period：15:00-16:30 
 

【Lecture Schedule】  Please also refer to the timetable shown in the Section 5 
 

Session       Date & time      Instructors           Topics 
  １．  Oct 15 (Thu)    4th period   Akira Nagafuchi       Finding of cell adhesion molecule, cadherin 
２． Oct 22 (Thu)    4th period   Akira Nagafuchi       Purification and analysis of cadherin 
３．  Oct 29 (Thu)    4th period   Minetaro Ogawa        Development of the hematopoetic system 
４． Nov 05 (Thu)    4th period   Minetaro Ogawa       Development of hematopoetic stem cells 
５． Nov 12 (Thu)    4th period    Kenji Shimamura      Neural induction and regionalization 
６． Nov 19 (Thu)    4th period   Teru Ogura            Cell lineage and developmental regulation of the 
                                                      nematode C. elegans           
７． Nov 26 (Thu)   4th period   Teru Ogura         C. elegans as a model for human diseases 

（No Lecture） 
８．  Dec 03 (Thu)   4th period    Yuji Yokouchi       Body patterning 
９． Dec 10 (Thu)   no schedule   Annual meeting of biochemistry and molecular biology 
１０． Dec 17 (Thu)   4th period    Hideaki Tanaka        Neural network formation 
１１． Dec 24 (Thu)   4th period    Hideaki Tanaka       Regeneration of nervous systems 
１２． Jan 07 (Thu)   4th period   Ryuichi Nishinakamura   Molecular mechanisms of kidney development  
１３． Jan 14 (Thu)   4th period   Satomi Tanaka         Development of primordial germ cells 
１４． Jan 21 (Thu)   4th period   Mitsuyoshi Nakao     Epigenetic medicine � 
１５． Jan 28 (Thu)   4th period    Mitsuyoshi Nakao      Epigenetic medicine � 


